Cardiff Bus

Plas Gwyn - Cardiff MET Llandaff - Cardiff MET Cyncoed Cardiff Bus M1
via Western Avenue, North Road, Allensbank Road
Mondays to Fridays Ref.No.: AD Commencing Date: 16/09/2019
Service No M1 M1 M1 M1 M1 M1 M1 M1 M1 M1 M1
CcD CD CcD CD CcD CD CD CcD CcD CD CD
Plas Gwyn Llantrisant Road 0805 0930 35 35 1435 1540 1655 1808 1908 2008 2108
Llandaff Black Lion 0810 0932 37 37 1437 1542 1657 1810 1910 2010 2110
Cardiff Met Llandaff Campus 0814 0935 40 40 mins. 1440 1545 1700 1813 1913 2012 2112
Western Ave (TEsco Extra) past 1815 1915 2014 2114
Gabalfa Interchange (Mynachdy Rd) 0818 0937 then 42 42 each 1442 1550 1705 1818 1918 2016 2116
Cathays High School 0823 0940  at 45 45  hour 1445 1554 1709 1821 1921 2019 2119
Heath Hotel 0827 0943 48 48  untl 1448 1557 1712 1823 1923 2021 2121
Inglefield Ave 0829 0944 49 49 1449 1559 1714 1824 1924 2022 2122
Lady Mary Road 0833 0947 52 52 1452 1603 1720 1829 1928 2026 2126
Cardiff Met Cyncoed Campus 0839 0952 57 57 1457 1608 1727 1834 1932 2030 2130

CD - Operates only when Cardiff MET are in session 18 September to 15 December 2017, 15 January to 23 March 2018, 16 April
For additional buses between Cardiff MET Llandaff and Cathays see route 1, M3 and M4.

to 15 June 2018




For additional buses between Cardiff MET Llandaff and Cathays see route 1, M3 and M4.

Cardiff Bus

Cardiff MET Cyncoed - Cardiff MET Llandaff - Plas Gwyn Cardiff Bus M1
via Allensbank Road - North Road - Western Avenue
Mondays to Fridays Ref.No.: AD Commencing Date: 16/09/2019

Service No M1 M1 M1 M1 M1

CD CD CD CD CD

Cardiff Met Cyncoed Campus 0800 0850 1005 05 05

Lady Mary Road 0804 0854 1008 08 08
Llanishen Street 0807 0858 1012 12 12 mins.
Cathays High School 0814 0902 1016 then 16 16 past
Gabalfa Interchange (Ventnor Place) 0816 0904 1018 at 18 18 each
Western Ave (Tesco Extra) hour
Cardiff Met Llandaf Campus 0822 0907 1021 21 21 until

Llandaff (Black Lion) 0911 1025 25 25

Plas Gwyn (Llantrisant Road) 0913 1027 27 27

M1
CD
2135
2138
2142
2146
2148
2150
2153
2156
2158

CD - Operates only when Cardiff MET are in session 18 September to 15 December 2017, 15 January to 23 March 2018, 16 April to 15 June 2018

For additional buses between Cardiff MET Llandaff and Cathays see route 1, M3 and M4.




Cardiff Bus

Cardiff MET Llandaff - West Grove
via North Road, Crwys Road, City Road

Cardiff MET Llandaff - Albany Road

via North Road, Salisbury Road

MET Rider
MET Rider

M2
M3

Mondays to Fridays

Service No

Plas Gwyn (Llantrisant Road)

Cardiff MET Llandaff Campus

Gabalfa Interchange (Mynachdy Road)
North Road (Cathays High School)
Cathays Terrace (LIDL)

Newport Road (West Grove)

Albany Road (Inverness Place)
Albany Road (Timbers Square)

CD - College Days Only

M2
cD
0918
0920
0923

0927
0939

M3
cD
0958
1000
1003

1016
1019

M2
cD
1018
1020
1023

1027
1039

M3
CD
1053
1058
1100
1103

1116
1119

M2
CD
1113
1118
1120
1123
1127
1139

then
at

M3
CD
53
58
00
03

16
19

M2
CD
13
18
20
23
27
39

mins.

past
each
hour
until

Ref.No.:

M2 M3 M2 M3 M2 M2
CD CD CD CD CD CD

1812
1518 1558 1615 1705 1715 1820
1520 1603 1621 1710 1720 1824
1523 1609 1627 1714 1724 1829
1527 1631 1728 1833
1539 1645 1740 1847

1622 1727
1625 1730

Operates only when Cardiff MET are in session 18 September to 15 December 2017, 15 January to 23 March 2018, 16 April to 15 June 2018

AE

M2
CD
1922
1927
1929
1932
1936
1948

Commencing Date: 16/09/2019




Operates only when Cardiff MET are in session 18 September to 15 December 2017, 15 January to 23 March 2018, 16 April to 15 June 2018

Cardiff Bus
West Grove - Cardiff MET Llandaff MET Rider M2
via City Road - Crwys Road - North Road
Albany Road - Cardiff MET Llandaff MET Rider M4
via Direct via Crwys Road and Whitchurch Road
Albany Road - Cardiff MET Llandaff MET Rider M3
via Salisbury Road - North Road
Mondays to Fridays Ref.No.: AE Commencing Date: 16/09/2019

Service No M4 M3 M2 M3 M4 M2 M3 M4 M2 M3 M2 M3 M2 M3 M2 M3 M2 M3 M2 M3

A A A
CcD CcD CcD CcD CD CD CD CD CD CD CD CD CD CD CD CD CD CD CD CD

Castle Street 0805 0840
Albany Road (Timbers Square) 0825 0819 .. 0920 0935 .. 1020 1035 .. 1120 20 1420 w1521 .. 1626 w1731
Newport Road (West Grove) .. 0850 .. 0940 .. 1040 .. 1140 40 .. 1444 .. 1540 .. 1645
Angus Street 0829 0821 .. 0922 0939 .. 1022 1039 1122 22 .. mins. 1422 .. 1523 .. 1628 w1733
Cathays Terrace (LIDL) .. 0902 .. 0952 .. 1052 .. 1152 then 52 past .. 1456 .. 1554 .. 1657
Albany Road (Inverness Place) at each
North Road (opp Cathays High School) .. 0835 0906 0938 .. 0957 1036 .. 1056 1136 1156 36 56  hour 1436 1500 1537 1558 1642 1701 1747
Gabalfa Interchange (Mynachdy Road) 0837 0838 0909 0942 0947 1001 1039 1047 1059 1139 1159 39 59 until 1439 1503 1540 1604 1645 1704 1750
Cardiff MET Llandaff Campus 0843 0844 0915 0948 0951 1006 1043 1051 1103 1143 1203 43 03 1443 1507 1544 1609 1655 1714 1755
Llandaff (Black Lion) .. loar .. 1107 1147 1207 47 07 1447 .. 1759
Plas Gwyn (Llantrisant Road) 1050 1110 1150 1210 50 10 1450 1802
CD - College Days Only
A - Journey starts at Albany Road (The Claude) and operates via Albany Road, Crwys Road and Whithcurch Road.

Operates only when Cardiff MET are in session 18 September to 15 December 2017, 15 January to 23 March 2018, 16 April to 15 June 2018




